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Empower Results®

Allianz

CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA DE KARTING

DATA 18/11/2021

COMUNICADO N° 264/21
CLASIFICACION FINAL

ORD.
4 TEMPOS

PILOTO

1  FAUSTINO GARCIA GARCIA

2 PABLO GARCIA FDEZ
ALEVIN

1  RAFAEL SIMON VARELA
2  MARCO SANCHEZ LEMA
3 NICOLAS CUE LORENZO
4 MARCOS GARCIA GUERRA
5  ADRIAN DOPICO BOUZA

CADETE

1 PEDRO PARDO SANCHEZ
2 PABLO MOLINOS BUJAN

3 ADRIAN VARELA MARQUES
4 ANXO FEIJOO FDEZ

5  SAUL VAZ DACOSTA

6  RICARDO NUNEZ SALINAS
7  AARON TUBIO CAAMARO

KZ2

1 YERAY GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
2 GUILLERMO CARRERA GLEZ

3 JULIAN JIMENEZ GUERRA

4 ROBERTO ABUIN RIAL

5  FERNANDO SILVA BLANCO
MINI

1 DANIEL GARCIA FONTENLA
X30 JUNIOR

1 IVAN CARMONA COUCE

2 ALEJANDRO PEREIRA AMOEDO
X30 SENIOR

1 VERABOUZA TORRENTE

2 JUAN G FDEZ. GARCIA DE LA

ESCUDERIAS
ORD. ESCUDERIA
1 Seijo Kart
AK. Dakart
3 Automovil Club As Pontes
4 Pontevedra 1984 Team
5 As Pontes Motorsport
6 TRS Racing Team
7 RVS Motorsport
8 Surco
9 Pereiro de Aguiar
10 P.A. Partovia
11 HC Competicién
12 Boxes Competicion
13 DPK Racing

VEHICULO

ENERGY

ENERGY KINETIC

PCR MINI FUTURA
KART REPUBLIC
TONY ROOKIE
MAD CROC

FA NEOS

SEIJO KART CDT
SEIJO KART
INTREPID MAKI

EVO KART NEWONE
SEIJO KART CDT
TONY KART MINI

SEIJO KART

SEIJO KART

SEIJO PRO A
SEIJO PRO A
SEIJO PRO A

SEIJO KART

SEIJO KART

TONY KART

EVOKART

TONY KART 401R

FA VICTORY

ESCUDERIA

PEREIRO DE AGUIAR

BOXES COMPETICION

AUTOMOVIL CLUB AS PONTES
RVS MOTORSPORT

ESC. A K. DAKAR

DPK RACING

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT

ESC. A.K. DAKAR
P.A. PARTOVIA
HC COMPETICION
ESC. A.K. DAKART
SEIJO KART
INDEPENDIENTE

SEIJO KART

SEIJO KART
SURCO
SEIO KART
SEIJO KART

SEIJO KART

SEIJO KART

TRS RACING TEAM

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
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XUNTHA DE GALICIA N DEPORTE
PRESIDENCIA GALEGO
Sewelaria Xeral para 0 Depurle

PROBA COEF

35° Karting A Magdalena (Carreira 1)
35° Karting A Magdalena (Carreira 2)
487 Karting A Pastoriza (Carreira 1)
48° Karting A Pastoriza (Carreira 2)
3E* Karting a Magdalena (Carreira 1)
3€° Karling a Magdalena (Carreira 2)
5" Karting As Portes (Carreira 1)

5° Karting As Pontes (Carreira 2

7" Karting da Parrifio (Carrera 1)

7° Karting do Porrifio (Carreira 2}
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6 8 0 0 4
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0 0 6 0 0

COMISION DE KARTING DA FEDERACION GALEGA DE AUTOMOBILISMO
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Xacobeo 21-22
Galicia

DATA
11/04/2021
17/04/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
04/07/2021
04/07/2021
29/08/2021
29/08/2021
1711002021
172021

9 10 R

29 24 8

24 21 8

19 18 8

14 14 8

24 21 8

18 16 8

17 18 8

15 15 8

29 24 6

29 24 6

29 24 8

24 21 8
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20 10
12 9
18 8
10 8
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6
0 8
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TOTAL

150

109

198
187
137
96

89

174
158
151
151
140
91

87

210
157
152
143

99

159

204

143

186

155

TOTAL
292
170
114
102

78
76
72
56
54
50
46
36



